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Thursday   7:00 pm Lanes 13 - 24Town N Country
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

USBC Certification: 634752   Lane Certification: 7638
Secretary/Treasurer: Jean Cunningham is on Lane 16

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 16 4 Uncle Kevin 29½ 18½ 700 25226 777 2229
2 17 5 Killer Bees 29 19 580 20965 654 1851
3 18 6 Summer Fun! 27 21 664 23904 742 2074
4 23 11 Team 11 26½ 21½ 669 24191 758 2156
5 13 1 Team 1 25 23 632 22705 764 2099
6 21 9 Cory & Three Others 24 24 760 27417 882 2468
7 14 2 The Young Bloods 24 24 667 23577 789 2181
8 22 10 Is It August Yet 23 25 559 20172 659 1717
9 20 8 Gems and Gents 23 25 590 21332 676 1892

10 19 7 Misfits 21 27 644 23227 739 2081
11 15 3 Feisty Four 20 28 517 18707 587 1659
12 24 12 Richie's Girls 16 32 573 21014 730 1932

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14 Uncle Kevin 683 744 746 2173 3 <---> Summer Fun! 676 779 717 2172 1
15-16 Killer Bees 817 763 835 2415 4 <---> Cory & Three Others 701 735 753 2189 0
17-18 Team 11 708 677 655 2040 3 <---> The Young Bloods 645 645 706 1996 1
19-20 Team 1 678 628 738 2044 3 <---> Is It August Yet 614 633 677 1924 1
21-22 Gems and Gents 624 615 575 1814 2 <---> Feisty Four 605 595 617 1817 2
23-24 Misfits 671 660 723 2054 4 <---> Richie's Girls 660 598 590 1848 0

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Today   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  No points Fun Nite - Nothing Counts
Season High Scores

Scratch Game 882 Cory & Three Others 789 The Young Bloods 777 Uncle Kevin
Scratch Series 2468 Cory & Three Others 2229 Uncle Kevin 2181 The Young Bloods

Men Scratch Game 300 Cory Northrup 297 Richard Hatfield Jr 259 Kyle Martin
Scratch Series 701 Richard Hatfield Jr 699 Frank Saragaglia 696 Cory Northrup

Women Scratch Game 286 Kasey Kosier 266 Jenna Truelove 257 Jean Cunningham
Scratch Series 730 Kasey Kosier 645 Jean Cunningham 618 Jenna Truelove

BLS-2022 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Antonio SamuelBLS-2022 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Antonio SamuelBLS-2022 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Antonio SamuelBLS-2022 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Antonio SamuelBLS-2022 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Antonio SamuelBLS-2022 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Antonio SamuelBLS-2022 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Antonio SamuelBLS-2022 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Antonio SamuelBLS-2022 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Antonio Samuel8/13/2023  3:32 pm  Page 1 of 4

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


Thursday Night Summer Mixed8/3/2023    Week 12 of 13 Page 2

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High True

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers E-Av Team Average Div
Kyle A. Martin 211 7605 36 259 674 226 6 211.25 4
Richard W. Hatfield Jr 205 6765 33 297 701 205 12 205.00 1
Cory Northrup 203 7333 36 300 696 228 9 203.69 4
Scott Snyder 201 3621 18 279 687 221 2 201.17 1
Frank Saragaglia 200 7218 36 254 699 199 9 200.50 4
Kasey C. Kosier 198 7131 36 286 730 150 1 198.08 1
Richard C. Stevenson 195 6460 33 255 660 204 2 195.76 1
Jean Cunningham 193 6969 36 257 645 198 4 193.58 1
Jim Grosso 188 6211 33 255 642 202 11 188.21 1
Robert A. Memoli 184 6636 36 258 618 176 11 184.33 1
Scott M. Minick 184 5527 30 231 596 194 8 184.23 4
Jeff Ziobrowski 183 6051 33 221 590 200 9 183.36 4
Scott Parrott 182 6552 36 248 652 185 7 182.00 4
John L. Sitterly 180 6499 36 234 605 188 4 180.53 4
Tony Samuel 175 5801 33 224 583 184 4 175.79 4
Jenna Truelove 175 6325 36 266 618 176 1 175.69 1
Alfred Collins III 174 4703 27 225 598 166 9 174.19 5
Nick Dorato 170 4091 24 204 610 174 11 170.46 5
James R. Burns 165 4474 27 234 602 150 5 165.70 1
Dave Ragone 164 5909 36 213 555 167 7 164.14 5
Erin Farquharson 160 5287 33 213 535 153 3 160.21 2
Jim Liotta 159 4781 30 195 540 155 6 159.37 5
Elena Turley 159 5733 36 206 537 169 6 159.25 1
Donald H. Farnam 157 2836 18 190 518 159 7 157.56 5
Anne Torak 152 5032 33 182 512 154 8 152.48 1
Kevin Burke 152 5024 33 200 513 156 4 152.24 6
Kristyanna M. Capel 149 5398 36 195 520 150 2 149.94 1
Carol A. Carlotti 147 5300 36 218 537 152 12 147.22 1
Jim Burns 146 5274 36 192 508 152 5 146.50 5
Eileen Burns 143 4746 33 178 481 148 5 143.82 3
Deb Truelove 143 4300 30 186 463 155 1 143.33 2
Ken Rodriquez Sr 141 5092 36 185 500 142 7 141.44 6
Rich Vehlow 140 4202 30 198 468 136 10 140.07 6
Sandra L. Palma 137 4551 33 180 474 139 8 137.91 3
Bob Breden 137 4937 36 199 471 131 10 137.14 6
Nancy Liotta 135 4456 33 171 449 138 6 135.03 3
Dee Spivey 134 3636 27 172 446 143 3 134.67 2
Jim Griffin 132 3185 24 174 440 133 10 132.71 6
Andrea Kosier 128 3478 27 193 488 150 12 128.81 1
Anne C. Memoli 127 4095 32 166 437 137 11 127.97 1
Paul O'Brien 126 3803 30 169 488 130 5 126.77 6
Tyler Barbaretti 122 4037 33 157 431 ___ 2 122.33 1
Nancy Santiago 118 4154 35 156 416 117 3 118.69 1
Doug Teeling 117 4215 36 149 381 114 8 117.08 6
Barb Sim 116 2792 24 189 478 107 1 116.33 3
Teri Burke 105 1792 17 143 389 143 3 105.41 2
Carol Magnon 93 3073 33 128 343 94 12 93.12 1
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Team Rosters
Bowling

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Team 1

129 R Barb Sim 116 2792 24 114 88 123 325
131 R Deb Truelove 143 4300 30 142 143 143 428
167 R Jenna Truelove 175 6325 36 220 155 186 561
201 Kasey C. Kosier 198 7131 36 202 242 286 730

2 - The Young Bloods
191 Kristyanna M. Capel 149 5398 36 159 172 189 520
188 Tyler Barbaretti 122 4037 33 122 100 123 345
200 Richard C. Stevenson 195 6460 33 173 147 193 513
211 R Scott Snyder 201 3621 18 191 226 201 618

3 - Feisty Four
120 R Nancy Santiago 118 4154 35 94 136 143 373
114 R Teri Burke 105 1792 17 a105 a105 a105 315
136 R Dee Spivey 134 3636 27 a134 a134 a134 402
144 R Erin Farquharson 160 5287 33 199 147 162 508

4 - Uncle Kevin
115 R Kevin Burke 152 5024 33 145 137 152 434

13 R Jean Cunningham 193 6969 36 183 230 193 606
96 R John L. Sitterly 180 6499 36 169 182 215 566
86 R Tony Samuel 175 5801 33 186 195 186 567

5 - Killer Bees
80 R Eileen Burns 143 4746 33 160 157 160 477

198 R Paul O'Brien 126 3803 30 a126 a126 a126 378
203 James R. Burns 165 4474 27 203 165 234 602
170 R Jim Burns 146 5274 36 140 127 127 394

6 - Summer Fun!
172 R Elena Turley 159 5733 36 162 186 157 505
171 R Nancy Liotta 135 4456 33 156 161 132 449
125 R Jim Liotta 159 4781 30 145 179 175 499

45 R Kyle A. Martin 211 7605 36 176 216 216 608
7 - Misfits

168 R Dave Ragone 164 5909 36 168 129 201 498
176 R Ken Rodriquez Sr 141 5092 36 143 162 164 469
175 R Donald H. Farnam 157 2836 18 a157 a157 a157 471
174 R Scott Parrott 182 6552 36 203 212 201 616

8 - Gems and Gents
139 R Sandra L. Palma 137 4551 33 170 135 155 460
164 R Anne Torak 152 5032 33 150 163 112 425
186 Doug Teeling 117 4215 36 120 133 124 377
181 Scott M. Minick 184 5527 30 a184 a184 a184 552

9 - Cory & Three Others
185 Frank Saragaglia 200 7218 36 163 196 222 581

9 R Alfred Collins III 174 4703 27 181 147 149 477
187 Jeff Ziobrowski 183 6051 33 177 166 189 532
182 L Cory Northrup 203 7333 36 180 226 193 599

10 - Is It August Yet
189 VACANT 150 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450
199 R Bob Breden 137 4937 36 144 138 153 435

92 R Jim Griffin 132 3185 24 112 138 114 364
63 R Rich Vehlow 140 4202 30 139 138 191 468
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Bowling
ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

11 - Team 11
194 Anne C. Memoli 127 4095 32 145 114 123 382
195 Robert A. Memoli 184 6636 36 182 149 139 470
204 Jim Grosso 188 6211 33 176 209 187 572
196 Nick Dorato 170 4091 24 203 203 204 610

12 - Richie's Girls
193 R Carol Magnon 93 3073 33 104 67 96 267
209 Andrea Kosier 128 3478 27 126 138 110 374

5 R Carol A. Carlotti 147 5300 36 150 125 143 418
192 Richard W. Hatfield Jr 205 6765 33 215 203 176 594
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